
GrowGreatFallsMontana.org
We provide services to support existing businesses, startup entrepreneurs,

real estate developers, nonprofits, site selection consultants, and businesses 
looking to relocate or expand into the Great Falls region.

•	 Get the debt/equity capital you need
•	 Grow sales, expand markets, and increase profitability
•	 Find sites/properties for startup and expansion
•	 Assess the market and workforce data with our proprietary databases
•	 Secure project approvals, grants, and other incentives
•	 Develop business plans and assess your current operations
•	 Grow into government contracting or exports
•	 Connect with a wide array of experts

BUSINESS & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

The Great Falls Development Alliance and High Plains Financial are proud to be
equal opportunity employers, lenders and providers. 

Attracting talent to our region
& tools to help employers

with recruitment.

LiveInGreatFalls.com

We provide
SBA 504 LOANS

Statewide!

HighPlainsFinancial.org



Jana Williams
Vice President
Accountant & Office Manager
1-406-590-1044
JWilliams@GrowGreatFalls.org

Jenn Gallmeier
Investment Director 
1-406-781-9499
Jenn@GrowGreatFalls.org

Shannon Clancy, CPP
Great Falls APEX Director
1-406-590-1184
SClancy@GrowGreatFalls.org

Brett Doney, CEcD, SLCR, AICP
President & CEO
1-406-750-2119
BDoney@GrowGreatFalls.org

Jolene Schalper, CEcD, EDFP
Senior Vice President
1-406-750-4481
JSchalper@GrowGreatFalls.org

Jake Clark, EDFP
Vice President
Business Development 
1-406-403-4937
Jake@GrowGreatFalls.org

Christian O.P. Leinhauser
Business Development Officer 
1-406-836-0136
CLeinhauser@GrowGreatFalls.org

Jill Kohles, EDFP
Vice President Lending
1-406-590-1056
JKohles@GrowGreatFalls.org

Rich Gannon, ASBC
Small Business Advisor 
1-406-836-2078 
RGannon@GrowGreatFalls.org

Staci Campbell
Lending Associate
1-406-781-8170
Staci@GrowGreatFalls.org

O U R  T E A M
Lisa Andis
Loan Originations & Closing Associate
1-406-836-0065
LAndis@GrowGreatFalls.org

Tracy Heggem
Executive Assistant 
1-406-788-1192
Tracy@GrowGreatFalls.org

Anna Flies
Food and Ag Development Center
1-406-590-1301
Anna@GrowGreatFalls.org

Christian Nichols, ASBC
Small Business Advisor
Brownfields Assessment Director 
1-406-788-9385
CNichols@GrowGreatFalls.org

Tyler Menzales
Vice President Strategic Initiatives 
1-406-217-7862
TMenzales@GrowGreatFalls.org

Nicki Dallison
Downtown Business Development Officer
1-406-750-2099
Nicki@GrowGreatFalls.org

Madysan Foltz
Director of Marketing & Communications
1-406-590-1539
Madysan@GrowGreatFalls.org


